
Veranstalter :

Ort : Datum :  15.03.2009

Teilnehmer Teilnehmer

2 2
14 3
7 2
1 2
1 1
22 1
1 1
4

Oschi : 
Schiri :
Schiri :
Ersatzschiri :
Turnierleiter :

MGV Traben-Trarbach

1. MGC Köln 1961 e.V.

Köln-Müngersdorf

BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk.
MGC Bottrop

1. Porzer MGC
MGC Neviges

1. MGC Mainz e.V.

5. Karl-Werner-Gedächtnisturnier

Verein Verein

System :  BetonVerband :  NBV

Offizielle :
Ulrike Dowidat, MGC Traben Trarbach
Claudia Wittke, BGV Berger Feld

Besonderheiten :

Andreas Träger (1. MGC Köln)

Christian Pannek, 1. MGC Mainz
Torsten Manry, 1. MGC Köln

1. MGC Köln 1961

1. MSC Wesel
BGSV Kerpen

MGC Bad Homburg vdH e.V.

MSC Bad Godesberg

MSC Hachenburg WesterwaldMSC Herscheid 1963
VfM Bottrop

Kölner MC



Herren Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse
1 Rathjens, Oliver Arnd 1. MSC Wesel 83  / 27,667 nSt 27 / 27 / 29 2 0 29
2 Seidler, Frank BGSV Kerpen 83  / 27,667 nSt 30 / 27 / 26 4 0 28
3 Barlog, Rene 1. MGC Köln 1961 85  / 28,333 26 / 29 / 30 4 0 27
4 Schröter, Christian 1. MGC Köln 1961 86  / 28,667 Amp 28 / 30 / 28 2 0 24
5 Behrens, Stephan 1. MGC Köln 1961 86  / 28,667 Amp 27 / 30 / 29 3 0 24
6 Wittke, Andreas 1. MGC Köln 1961 88  / 29,333 Amp 29 / 30 / 29 1 0 21
7 Mandry, Torsten 1. MGC Köln 1961 88  / 29,333 Amp 31 / 30 / 27 4 0 23
8 Allmüller, Markus BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 88  / 29,333 Amp 28 / 33 / 27 6 0 21
9 Romero, Wolfgang VfM Bottrop 90  / 30,000 Amp 32 / 28 / 30 4 0 25

10 Träger, Andreas 1. MGC Köln 1961 90  / 30,000 Amp 27 / 31 / 32 5 0 22
11 Hense, Danny 1. MGC Köln 1961 91  / 30,333 Amp 29 / 34 / 28 6 0 26
12 Kuntermann, Markus 1. MSC Wesel 91  / 30,333 Amp 30 / 35 / 26 9 0 23
13 Wege, Frank BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 92  / 30,667 Amp 33 / 28 / 31 5 0 18
14 Weber, Bernd MGC Bottrop 92  / 30,667 Amp 31 / 27 / 34 7 0 20
15 Neuwirth, Waldemar BGSV Kerpen 93  / 31,000 Amp 30 / 30 / 33 3 0 21
16 Esser, Gerd Kölner MC 93  / 31,000 Amp 33 / 31 / 29 4 0 24
17 Lanfer, Martin Kölner MC 93  / 31,000 Amp 34 / 26 / 33 8 0 24
18 Pannek, Christian 1. MGC Mainz e.V. 93  / 31,000 Amp 35 / 27 / 31 8 0 18
19 Klein, Detlef 1. MGC Köln 1961 94  / 31,333 30 / 33 / 31 3 0 18
20 Sauermann, Jörg BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 95  / 31,667 Amp 35 / 30 / 30 5 0 19
21 Raatz, Matthias 1. MGC Köln 1961 95  / 31,667 Amp 29 / 35 / 31 6 0 20
22 Petzel, Torsten BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 96  / 32,000 32 / 33 / 31  2 0 21
23 Tinzmann, Uwe MSC Bad Godesberg 98  / 32,667 33 / 32 / 33 1 0 17
24 Lammers, Andreas MGC Bottrop 101  / 33,667 35 / 32 / 34 3 0 18
25 Bernhardt, Kai BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 105  / 35,000 39 / 34 / 32 7 0 16
26 Brille, Thorsten BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 107  / 35,667 38 / 33 / 36 5 0 17

 

Damen Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse
1 Wittke, Claudia BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 85  / 28,333 30 / 29 / 26 4 0 25
2 Kobisch, Ingeborg MSC Herscheid 1963 92  / 30,667 33 / 30 / 29 4 0 21
3 Schlösser, Stefanie BGSV Kerpen 93  / 31,000 nSt 35 / 31 / 27 8 0 23
4 Blasek, Nicole 1. MGC Köln 1961 93  / 31,000 nSt 33 / 29 / 31 4 0 20
5 Träger, Petra 1. MGC Köln 1961 99  / 33,000 33 / 35 / 31 4 0 15
6 Golombek, Lissy 1. MGC Köln 1961 101  / 33,667 33 / 39 / 29 10 0 16
7 Schönherr, Ute 1. MGC Köln 1961 102  / 34,000 38 / 33 / 31 7 0 20
8 Schönke-Sauermann, SabBGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 104  / 34,667 38 / 34 / 32 6 0 21
9 Bruch, vom Christina 1. MGC Köln 1961 106  / 35,333 39 / 34 / 33 6 0 14

10 Leidlein, Birgitt BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 116  / 38,667 37 / 42 / 37 5 0 12
11 Kerksiek, Carmen BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 119  / 39,667 46 / 37 / 36 10 0 13

in Köln-Müngersdorf

5. Karl-Werner-Gedächtnisturnier
15.03.2009



in Köln-Müngersdorf

5. Karl-Werner-Gedächtnisturnier
15.03.2009

Senioren I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse
1 Mazzoli, Herbert 1. MGC Köln 1961 87  / 29,000 33 / 28 / 26 7 0 25
2 Schenk, Horst-Dieter 1. MGC Köln 1961 88  / 29,333 30 / 29 / 29 1 0 30
3 König, Jörg BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 90  / 30,000 28 / 31 / 31 3 0 23
4 Kohlhaas, Heini MSC Hachenburg Westerwald 93  / 31,000 29 / 33 / 31 4 0 20
5 Kröll, Johann 1. Porzer MGC 94  / 31,333 32 / 33 / 29 4 0 19
6 Drautzburg, Horst MGC Neviges 99  / 33,000 34 / 33 / 32 2 0 16
7 Leidlein, Andreas BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 102  / 34,000 34 / 35 / 33 2 0 15
8 Sinzenich, Michael MSC Bad Godesberg 104  / 34,667 39 / 34 / 31 8 0 14

Seniorinnen I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse
1 Dowidat, Ulrike MGV Traben-Trarbach 105  / 35,000 36 / 37 / 32 5 0 15
2 Wachtl, Renate MGC Bad Homburg vdH e.V. 114  / 38,000 36 / 43 / 35 8 0 12

Senioren II Verein ges. / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse
1 Kissenkötter, Franz 1. MGC Köln 1961 89  / 29,667 29 / 31 / 29 2 0 19
2 Balzer, Hans 1. Porzer MGC 94  / 31,333 30 / 34 / 30 4 0 20
3 Müller, Peter 1. Porzer MGC 98  / 32,667 33 / 31 / 34 3 0 16
4 Reimer, Werner MGC Bottrop 98  / 32,667 35 / 35 / 28 7 0 18
5 Nähler, Wolf-Dieter 1. MGC Köln 1961 100  / 33,333 31 / 38 / 31 7 0 21
6 Bakonyi, Lajos 1. MGC Köln 1961 103  / 34,333 33 / 36 / 34 3 0 16
7 Zaeck, Ludwig 1. Porzer MGC 115  / 38,333 39 / 39 / 37 2 0 15
8 Wachtl, Reinhard MGC Bad Homburg vdH e.V. 117  / 39,000 41 / 40 / 36 5 0 17

     
Männl. Jugend Verein ges. / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse

1 Bruch, vom Felix 1. MGC Köln 1961 90  / 30,000 27 / 32 / 31 5 0 25
2 Peffer, Sebastian 1. MGC Köln 1961 92  / 30,667 32 / 32 / 28 4 0 19
3 Lammers, Kevin MGC Bottrop 111  / 37,000 39 / 39 / 33 6 0 14

     
Schüler Verein ges. / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse

1 Falkenberg, Sascha BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 125  / 41,667 41 / 37 / 47 10 0 16

Schülerinnen Verein ges. / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1 m Asse
1 Sauermann, Katharina BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 110  / 36,667 35 / 38 / 37 3 0 13



1 1. MGC Köln 1961   1. MGC Kö Schnitt Am 1

Barlog, Rene H 26 29 30 = 85 28,333

Behrens, Stephan H 27 30 29 = 86 28,667

Kissenkötter, Franz Sm2 29 31 29 = 89 29,667

Mazzoli, Herbert Sm1 33 28 26 = 87 29,000

Ers. 0         
   115 118 114 = 347 28,917 4

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

2 1. MGC Köln 1961   1. MGC Kö Schnitt Am 1

Hense, Danny H 29 34 28 = 91 30,333

Peffer, Sebastian Jm 32 32 28 = 92 30,667

Schröter, Christian H 28 30 28 = 86 28,667

Wittke, Andreas H 29 30 29 = 88 29,333

Ers. 0         
   118 126 113 = 357 29,750 13

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

3 1. MGC Köln 1961   1. MGC Kö Schnitt Am 1

Klein, Detlef H 30 33 31 = 94 31,333

Mandry, Torsten H 31 30 27 = 88 29,333

Raatz, Matthias H 29 35 31 = 95 31,667

Träger, Andreas H 27 31 32 = 90 30,000

Ers. 0         
   117 129 121 = 367 30,583 12

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

4 BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk.   BGV Berge Schnitt Am 1

Wege, Frank H 33 28 31 = 92 30,667

Sauermann, Jörg H 35 30 30 = 95 31,667

Wittke, Claudia D 30 29 26 = 85 28,333

Schönke-Sauermann, SabineD 38 34 32 = 104 34,667

Ers. 0         
   136 121 119 = 376 31,333 17

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

5 1. MGC Köln 1961   1. MGC Kö Schnitt Am 1

Bakonyi, Lajos Sm2 33 36 34 = 103 34,333

Schenk, Horst-Dieter Sm1 30 29 29 = 88 29,333

Bruch, vom Felix Jm 27 32 31 = 90 30,000

Bruch, vom Christina D 39 34 33 = 106 35,333

Ers. 0         
   129 131 127 = 387 32,250 4

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

5. Karl-Werner-Gedächtnisturnier
15.03.2009

Vereins-Mannschaften



5. Karl-Werner-Gedächtnisturnier
15.03.2009

Vereins-Mannschaften
6 1. MGC Köln 1961   1. MGC Kö Schnitt Am 1

Blasek, Nicole D 33 29 31 = 93 31,000

Golombek, Lissy D 33 39 29 = 101 33,667

Schönherr, Ute D 38 33 31 = 102 34,000

Träger, Petra D 33 35 31 = 99 33,000

Ers. 0         
   137 136 122 = 395 32,917 15

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

7 1. Porzer MGC   1. Porzer M Schnitt Am 1

Kröll, Johann Sm1 32 33 29 = 94 31,333

Müller, Peter Sm2 33 31 34 = 98 32,667

Balzer, Hans Sm2 30 34 30 = 94 31,333

Zaeck, Ludwig Sm2 39 39 37 = 115 38,333

Ers. 0         
   134 137 130 = 401 33,417 7

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

8 BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk.   BGV Berge Schnitt Am 1

Brille, Thorsten H 38 33 36 = 107 35,667

Allmüller, Markus H 28 33 27 = 88 29,333

Leidlein, Birgitt D 37 42 37 = 116 38,667

König, Jörg Sm1 28 31 31 = 90 30,000

Ers. 0         
   131 139 131 = 401 33,417 8

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

9 MGC Bottrop MGC Bottr Schnitt Am 1

Weber, Bernd H 31 27 34 = 92 30,667

Lammers, Andreas H 35 32 34 = 101 33,667

Lammers, Kevin Jm 39 39 33 = 111 37,000

Reimer, Werner Sm2 35 35 28 = 98 32,667

Ers. 0         
   140 133 129 = 402 33,500 11

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12

10 BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk.   BGV Berge Schnitt Am 1

Petzel, Torsten H 32 33 31 = 96 32,000

Bernhardt, Kai H 39 34 32 = 105 35,000

Kerksiek, Carmen D 46 37 36 = 119 39,667

Leidlein, Andreas Sm1 34 35 33 = 102 34,000

Ers. 0         
   151 139 132 = 422 35,167 19

  4 4 4 = 12
0         
0         

4 4 4 = 12
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